Position

Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience

Work Experience

0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244

Total Wages

$8,044
$7,868
$7,292
$7,064
$7,028
$6,244
$6,062
$5,904
$5,876
$5,846
$5,840
$5,796
$5,696
$5,280
$5,148
$4,960
$4,804
$4,734
$4,690
$3,976
$3,656
$3,604
$3,282
$2,928
$2,924
$2,832
$2,792
$2,752
$2,608
$2,580

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience

Work Experience

0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244

$2,548
$2,536
$2,350
$2,176
$2,124
$2,080
$2,074
$2,024
$2,024
$2,008
$1,928
$1,928
$1,768
$1,760
$1,760
$1,760
$1,756
$1,744
$1,740
$1,600
$1,582
$1,553
$1,548
$1,536
$1,532
$1,504
$1,450
$1,399
$1,328
$1,200

$984

$915

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code
Special District Class Code

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience
Work Experience

Work Experience

0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244
0244

$880
$804
$788
$642
$578
$480
$480
$392
$320
$316
$280
$280
$240
$200
$192
$160
$160
$160

$60

$32

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



