Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$8,044	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$7,868	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$7,292	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$7,064	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$7,028	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$6,244	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$6,062	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$5,904	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$5,876	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$5,846	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$5,840	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$5,796	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$5,696	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$5,280	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$5,148	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$4,960	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$4,804	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$4,734	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$4,690	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$3,976	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$3,656	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$3,604	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$3,282	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$2,928	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$2,924	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$2,832	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$2,792	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$2,752	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$2,608	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$2,580	\$0

Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$2,548	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$2,536	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$2,350	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$2,176	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$2,124	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$2,080	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$2,074	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$2,024	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$2,024	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$2,008	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$1,928	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$1,928	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$1,768	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$1,760	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$1,760	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$1,760	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$1,756	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$1,744	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$1,740	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$1,600	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$1,582	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$1,553	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$1,548	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$1,536	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$1,532	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$1,504	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$1,450	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$1,399	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$1,328	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$1,200	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$984	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$915	\$0

Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$880	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$804	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$788	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$642	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$578	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$480	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$480	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$392	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$320	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$316	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$280	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$280	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$240	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$200	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$192	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$160	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$160	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$160	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$60	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Work Experience 0244	\$32	\$0